



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 7220D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
1	BONNET	BUCKLED	895.12	895.12
2	BONNET HINGE @\$65.30	BENT	130.60	130.60
1	BONNET LOCK	DAMAGED / JAMMED	121.50	121.50
1	BONNET INSULATOR	CRUMPLED	165.40	165.40
1	BONNET CABLE BRACKET	BENT	45.80	45.80
1	FRONT BUMPER	CRUSHED	952.30	498.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID (RUBBER)	TORN	166.90	166.90
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$36.50	CRACKED	73.00	73.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER	ABRADED	58.90	58.90
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	COMPRESSED / TORN	221.00	130.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM (PLASTIC)	CRACKED	168.70	168.70
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER RAIL GUIDE	BROKEN	185.10	185.10
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	515.10	435.00
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @\$98.96	BENT	197.92	197.92
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	DAMAGED	185.40	185.40
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	DAMAGED	195.60	195.60
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP @\$265.70	DAMAGED	531.40	531.40
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH @\$95.00	DAMAGED	190.00	190.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	DISLODGE	35.50	35.50
1	FRONT BUMPER AIR CURTAIN	DAMAGED	198.75	198.75
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER CHROME	BROKEN	422.00	395.50
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY	BROKEN	298.90	298.90
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	52.00	52.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (PLASTIC)	BROKEN	711.20	711.20
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	175.00	175.00
2	HEADLAMP @\$1254.80	CRACKED	2,509.60	1,527.60
2	HEADLAMP BRACKET (PLASTIC) @\$102.50	CRACKED	205.00	205.00
1	HORN	CUT	99.00	99.00
1	HORN BRACKET	BENT	29.00	29.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG21008746/T1vf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	RADIATOR	CRUSHED	1,042.50	685.20
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	CEASED	322.00	322.00
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	DAMAGED	215.00	215.00
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	DAMAGED	201.00	201.00
2	RADIATOR BRACKET @\$38.50	DAMAGED	77.00	77.00
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	DEFORMED	122.00	122.00
2	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH @\$55.20	CRACKED	110.40	110.40
1	RADIATOR NECK C/W CAP	CRACKED	114.00	114.00
1	RADIATOR FAN SENSOR	DAMAGED	75.90	75.90
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	CRUSHED	1,125.00	526.80
1	SET AIRCON CONDENSER PIPES	BENT	289.50	289.50
1	AIR FILTER BOX	CRACKED	312.00	312.00
1	AIR FILTER BOX INLET DUCT	DAMAGED	221.00	221.00
1	AIR FILTER BOX CONNECTION JOINT	CRACKED	185.00	185.00
1	RESONATOR BOX	CRACKED	275.80	275.80
1	AIRCON CONDENSER THERMOSTAT	BROKEN	102.50	102.50
1	AIRCON CONDENSER THERMOSTAT CABLE	TORN	99.00	99.00
1	MANIFOLD COVER	CRACKED	425.50	425.50
1	FRONT FENDER RH	CRUSHED	598.10	598.10
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	NOT NECESSARY	113.20	-
1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER LH - BENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	548.90	-
1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	322.10	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-3,326.62	-2,611.98
			13,306.47	10,447.91
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH (SN)	NECESSARY	95.00	15.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	MISSING	50.00	30.00
1	FRONT WIRE HARNESS (SN)	ABRADED	150.00	150.00
1	SET FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIPS (SN)	DAMAGED	20.00	20.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG21008746/T1vf3e2-1

**LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
			385.00	265.00
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER LH - BENT AND FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH.		1,665.00	1,000.00
	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB ALLOWANCE. PAINT / MATERIAL.		1,100.00	1,000.00
	APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS.		60.00	40.00
	REMOVE / REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS.		135.00	100.00
	REMOVE / REFIX RADIATOR, TOP UP COOLANT & CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.		90.00	60.00
	SPECIALIST CHARGES - DIAGNOSTIC FAULT CODE / RESET.		100.00	100.00
	SPECIALIST CHARGES - CONDUCT FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.		200.00	200.00
	WIRING / BULB CHECKING (INCLUSIVE OF RE-FOCUS / RE-ADJUST ON ANGLE OF LIGHT INTENSITY).		67.50	30.00
			3,417.50	2,530.00
GRAND TOTAL			17,108.97	13,242.91
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				10,600.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG21008746/T1vf3e2-1

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN KING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.